
Sunday NBHA Open Results 2018

141 Entries Paid out $2,920

SHAWN VARPNESS VF ALIVE N STREAKING 14.795 1D 1 $296

SARAH CHRISTENSEN HOLY OAK 14.996 1D 2 $245

KRICKET GINTNER DIAL A LITTLE FAME 15.042 1D 3 $194

ELLIE JOHANSON LB BOON 15.123 1D 4 $143

RACHAEL PETERSEN ROYALE REMINIC 15.141 1D 5 $92

CARINA MORRIS TM ILLUSIVE 15.185 1D 6 $51

KRICKET GINTNER BULLY FOR MOONSHINE 15.194 1D 7 $0

NICOLE RATKOWSKI MEDORA CHROME 15.273 1D 8 $0

KRISY KNAUF FRENCH BOGIE ON DECK 15.276 1D 9 $0

AMY WHEELER TWISTI 15.306 2D 1 $254

CONNY WINKERS DHR LIVIN LEGEND 15.333 2D 2 $210

KIMBERLY OSE FACING THE GIANT 15.335 2D 3 $166

CARINA MORRIS WASHAKIE JOE SPARKS 15.382 2D 4 $123

ERIKA SPENCER MR ZIPN TUFF WILLE 15.396 2D 5 $79

SHERRI WRIGHT GOGO FUEL 15.402 2D 6 $44

KELSEY HALLIN HF A SHARP DINKY 15.442 2D 7 $0

KARISSA GIPPLE VF ROCK SOLID 15.473 2D 8 $0

SARA WALTER FIRST DOWN IRIS 15.48 2D 9 $0

JULIE ERKAMAA PACKIN TA FAME 15.488 2D 10 $0

KOLLIE TEIGEN LITTLE FRED 15.49 2D 11 $0

JULIE ERKAMAA LETTA SHAWNE BUG U 15.502 2D 12 $0

SUE ALBRECHT MP RED HOT DINERO 15.537 2D 13 $0

ASHLEE HOTLESTAD SIX FLIPPIN STREAKER 15.588 2D 14 $0

LISA NOVAK KANDYS FRENCHMAN 15.601 2D 15 $0

KENDRA OAK SR MOONLITES ON FIRE 15.605 2D 16 $0

STACY NELSON TS SILENT BID 15.619 2D 17 $0

OLIVIA STEPHES FLASH OF SCOTCH 15.626 2D 18 $0

MONICA JENSON PC CASH N TEL 15.643 2D 19 $0

MONICA JENSON PC RARE PLAYBOY 15.648 2D 20 $0

LINDSAY OSBORN LITTLE SCHOTZIE 15.661 2D 21 $0

TAMMY WHYTE BENDER 15.667 2D 22 $0

MARISSA WALLACE DASH FOR COLOURS 15.703 2D 23 $0

SHERRI WRIGHT MS SMART SAILING DOC 15.714 2D 24 $0

JENNY SLABAUGH ROBIN NOSE HOLLYWOOD 15.747 2D 25 $0

JAMIE LENZNER LEAVE IT TO CHANCES 15.775 2D 26 $0

LINDSEY BEECH AL BE A DRIFTER 15.789 2D 27 $0

AMY WHEELER LEXI 15.809 3D 1 $169

LAURIE VIAENE BOUGH CHICKA WOW WOW 15.885 3D 2 $140

SYDNEY KOWALCZYK SPIDER 15.899 3D 3 $96

MIKE GINTNER WHYTEY 15.899 3D 3 $96

MARY CALLAHAN ASPECIALROMANCE 15.921 3D 5 $53

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.942 3D 6 $29

KALIE ANDERSON WHATCHA LOOKN AT 15.951 3D 7 $0

BERGAN BUESSER EMPHATICALLY 15.971 3D 8 $0

RACHEL DURA MISS RARE JET HANCOCK 15.986 3D 9 $0

KRISY KNAUF EASE DOWN THE FIRE 15.986 3D 9 $0

ANGIE GARDNER WHISKEY AND DIAMONDS 16.003 3D 11 $0

JIM RIESSELMAN STRUT 16.011 3D 12 $0

JENNY WAACK COWBOYS LEO PICASSO 16.033 3D 13 $0

KALIE ANDERSON PRIMA FIRE 16.066 3D 14 $0

BERGAN BUESSER NIC A CHIC 16.094 3D 15 $0

JIM RIESSELMAN QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 16.095 3D 16 $0



TERRI WELCH AFIREWATER VALENTINE 16.095 3D 16 $0

JOHANNA MILLAN CASH N BLUE 16.147 3D 18 $0

LOIS GOULD FK FASTEST GIRL IN TOWN 16.165 3D 19 $0

JOHN ERICKSON NICK BEATS YAWL 16.188 3D 20 $0

ANNA RATHE TANGO DANCER JUNIOR 16.195 3D 21 $0

KELLY RIESSELMAN JAMES THE KING 16.249 3D 22 $0

KENNEDY CHMELA PHOENIX 16.252 3D 23 $0

TAVIAH JOHNSON MISS BEDUINO CABAVET 16.258 3D 24 $0

COLLEEN VONDRA CW WHOLE LOTTA ROSIE 16.261 3D 25 $0

TROY RIESSELMAN TK GUYS EASY GAL 16.263 3D 26 $0

ASHLEE WALTERS EYETUNES 16.275 3D 27 $0

KAYDI ANDERSON ADDIE 16.277 3D 28 $0

STACY NELSON VF HAMMER DOWN 16.279 3D 29 $0

LAURIE VIAENE DUNIT IN PARIS 16.33 3D 30 $0

VICKI STUEBS MOONFIRES TOP DOLLAR 16.355 3D 31 $0

KATHI RUETH CRAFTYS SHOWOFF 16.355 3D 31 $0

CLAIRE ROILAND MP DRIFT OF SNOW 16.394 3D 33 $0

IZZY STEPHES FLASSY CAT 16.452 3D 34 $0

MICHELLE RETTENMUND DIZZY LIZZY PEPPER 16.457 3D 35 $0

PATTI MCDONAH SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 16.462 3D 36 $0

JORDAN ZIMMERMAN FROST FLASH ANNA 16.507 3D 37 $0

RACHEL LUETH ROCKY 16.513 3D 38 $0

ROBERT VIAENE SALTY BUGZ 16.602 3D 39 $0

KOLLIE TEIGEN SHESASTELLARMOONFIRE 16.64 3D 40 $0

STACY SCHULTZ LUCKY NINETY NINE 16.698 3D 41 $0

KAYDI ANDERSON SMOOTH STRAWBERRY RED 16.699 3D 42 $0

ANNIE WEEK WEEMANN 16.71 3D 43 $0

VICKI STUEBS LJS GRAND ADDICTION 16.721 3D 44 $0

MONICA JENSON TEJONS RIPPER 16.782 3D 45 $0

STACY SCHULTZ FIDDLE AROUND LUCK 16.784 3D 46 $0

STACIA BEADLES BM DOCS QUIZEN FLAG 16.832 4D 1 $127

MARK FENHAUS EXTREME 16.834 4D 2 $105

CARRIE BUSS SEVENTEEN GRAND 16.909 4D 3 $83

JILLIAN ZAUN CFOUR DARK N GLOSSY 16.912 4D 4 $61

KELSEY HALLIN JETTIN EASY CLEAT 16.959 4D 5 $39

JILLIAN ZAUN CHIC FULLA FAME 16.994 4D 6 $22

EMILY BOEHNLEIN FIRE IN THE MOON 17.018 4D 7 $0

LISA NOVAK PC A RARE LEXUS 17.154 4D 8 $0

MARY SOIK MANORS LIL SUPERNICK 17.275 4D 9 $0

AMBER DUNCANSON MI FROST FLASH 17.321 4D 10 $0

LYNDA DENT SCOOBY 17.406 4D 11 $0

JULIE ERICKSON CALL ME NICKS GYPSY 17.488 4D 12 $0

LISA NOVAK PC SOXEN WOOD 17.524 4D 13 $0

MARY SOIK IMA KOOL HAND LUKE 17.721 4D 14 $0

SUE ALBRECHT WHATA SMILIN LEO 17.724 4D 15 $0

KEITH BROSCOFF YO GOOD HAND 17.799 4D 16 $0

MARIAH MEGER IMA SPORTIN FRENCHMAN 17.934 4D 17 $0

SEPTEMBER MEGER HONORABLE AND WILD 19.096 4D 18 $0

GRETCHEN POSPISIL WINDOC MOTORSCOOTER 19.454 4D 19 $0

MORGAN MEGER STOLIN FAME 19.546 4D 20 $0

LINDSEY BEECH BREATHIN FIREWATER 22.809 4D 21 $0

TASHA BJORK SUGAR FOR NICK 27.957 4D 22 $0

JAKOTA MILLAN CHICS GO WILD 915.021 $0

CASEY VARPNESS BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY 915.148 $0



CARINA MORRIS LD FAST LEROY 915.32 $0

MADDIE LIJEWSKI RIDICULICIOUS 915.483 $0

CARINA MORRIS SMART N GOLDSEEKER 915.523 $0

MEGAN GOSSE PERKS 915.619 $0

LYDIA BULLER FUELIN FOR CASH 915.675 $0

SARAH BROWN WIMPYS LIL RUF SARA 915.679 $0

ALAINA TREVIS COPPERS ANNIE 915.705 $0

EVELYN MOREHOUSE SUNDAYS SIRPRIZE 915.761 $0

JILLIAN ZAUN A LIL MORE COWBELL 915.789 $0

BARB BAUER FRENCHYS LUCKY CHARM 915.952 $0

PAM BOUND RHONDA 916.205 $0

DENISE LECY TATOOED WITH FIRE 916.298 $0

LISA NOVAK RP FROSTED FAME 916.306 $0

APRIL OLSON FRENCHGALSARESPECIAL 916.424 $0

TORI SANDER JETTA 916.788 $0

STEPHANIE WALL GS WILYS PEPPY WOOD 917.68 $0

LARRY ADAMSON COOPER 918.052 $0

ERIKA SPENCER CHANNEL MEMORIES 926.424 $0

JULIE ERKAMAA GOLD SAN SHADOW 999.999 $0

BAILEY HALVORSEN FRENCH TRIPLESNIFFLE 999.999 $0

CARINA MORRIS LIL FAME FROM HEAVEN 999.999 $0

BRITTANY JACOBSEN CR ROYAL STATEMENT 999.999 $0

LARRY GUNDERSON MR BOHICA 999.999 $0

KIMBERLY OSE RC SPECIAL FEATURE 999.999 $0

CARINA MORRIS BQ SUNFROST ROCKET 999.999 $0

HEATHER SCHWINGIE MS DIXIE SURGE BAR 999.999 $0

MARIE ANDERSON HICKORY 999.999 $0

ANGELA HINCK DIXIE CHIC 999.999 $0

ELENA MAULE RARE RARE 999.999 $0

LISA NOVAK HORSE # 5 999.999 $0

KARISSA GIPPLE BLURRED BY PATRON 999.999 $0

BRITTANY JACOBSEN PRESTIGIOUS PEPTO 999.999 $0

MICHAELA VINTON BA THIS CAT CAN DASH 999.999 $0

SHAYDI ROCHON KJS MIGHTY RECKLESS 999.999 $0

SHAYDI ROCHON BANDITOS PINUP 999.999 $0

Sunday NBHA Youth Results

25 Entries Paid out $240

ELLIE JOHANSON LB BOON 15.123 1D 1 $84

OLIVIA STEPHES FLASH OF SCOTCH 15.626 2D 1 $43

ABBY SPAULDING RED BULL SPECIAL 15.699 2D 2 $29

KATYA KOPERSKI WM SMART CHEX 15.875 2D 3 $0

BERGAN BUESSER EMPHATICALLY 15.971 2D 4 $0

BERGAN BUESSER NIC A CHIC 16.094 2D 5 $0

JOHANNA MILLAN CASH N BLUE 16.147 3D 1 $29

ANNA RATHE TANGO DANCER JUNIOR 16.195 3D 2 $19

KENNEDY CHMELA PHOENIX 16.252 3D 3 $0

KAYDI ANDERSON ADDIE 16.277 3D 4 $0

ANNABELLE KINSCH ZIPS SASSY WIND 16.372 3D 5 $0

SAMMY JOHNSON RINGOS TENCENT PISTOL 16.419 3D 6 $0

IZZY STEPHES FLASSY CAT 16.452 3D 7 $0

ANNA RATHE DEALING WITH DEKER 16.611 3D 8 $0

KAYDI ANDERSON SMOOTH STRAWBERRY RED 16.699 3D 9 $0

SYDNEY PAGE CEE KAY FANCY JJ 16.988 3D 10 $0



TAYLOR BLAINE SHEZA STRAIT 17.638 4D 1 $22

CECELY RIESSELMAN MIDGETTE 17.882 4D 2 $14

BECCA REED CLAY 19.462 4D 3 $0

JAKOTA MILLAN CHICS GO WILD 915.021 $0

ASHTIN HOLZER BH FROSTED STACIE 915.178 $0

LYDIA BULLER FUELIN FOR CASH 915.675 $0

BERGAN BUESSER STRAWFLY PIE SURPRISE 916.486 $0

Sunday NBHA Senior Side Pot Reuslts

17 Entries Paid out $163

MARY CALLAHAN ASPECIALROMANCE 15.921 1D 1 $34

MARY CALLAHAN JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU 15.942 1D 2 $23

JIM RIESSELMAN STRUT 16.011 1D 3 $0

JIM RIESSELMAN QUIT YOUR WITCHIN 16.095 1D 4 $0

JOHN ERICKSON NICK BEATS YAWL 16.188 1D 5 $0

KATHI RUETH CRAFTYS SHOWOFF 16.355 1D 6 $0

VICKI STUEBS MOONFIRES TOP DOLLAR 16.355 1D 6 $0

PATTI MCDONAH SH DOCTOR NICK BAR 16.462 2D 1 $29

VICKI STUEBS LJS GRAND ADDICTION 16.721 2D 2 $20

MARY SOIK MANORS LIL SUPERNICK 17.275 3D 1 $20

JULIE ERICKSON CALL ME NICKS GYPSY 17.488 3D 2 $13

MARY SOIK IMA KOOL HAND LUKE 17.721 3D 3 $0

KEITH BROSCOFF YO GOOD HAND 17.799 3D 4 $0

SEPTEMBER MEGER HONORABLE AND WILD 19.096 4D 1 $24

EVELYN MOREHOUSE SUNDAYS SIRPRIZE 915.761 $0

BARB BAUER FRENCHYS LUCKY CHARM 915.952 $0

LARRY GUNDERSON MR BOHICA 999.999 $0


